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Specials
BirthdayBirthday

DAISY SOFT 
TOILET PAPER 
2 PLY 18’S

DAISY KITCHEN 
TOWEL 4’S

MIRACLE MOM 
BLEACH 1LT

MAQ WASHING 
POWDER 2KG

TYPEK 
PHOTOCOPY 
PAPER
5 X 500 SHEETS

AFRICAN STAR 
FOMO TRAY 
NO. 40 75’S

ROTATRIM 
PHOTOCOPY 
PAPER 
5 X 500 SHEETS

AFRICAN STAR 
FOMO TRAY 
NO. 31 75’S

NICE ONE 
BROOM 

BEST IN REFUSE 
BAGS 20’S

ELITE MOP 
300G

AFRICAN STAR 
FOMO TRAY 
NO. 41 75’S

8585 2828 3535

120120

380380

50

380380

45

1818

2020

2222

50

JD AMMONIATE 
CLEANER 5LT+ 
DISHWASHING 
LIQUID 5LT+ 
BLEACH 5LT

RAVE SOAP + DISHWASHING LIQUID +STARLITE FABRIC SOFTNER + 
JD PINE GEL + MIRACLE MOM BLEACH + SKY WASHING POWDER

100

130

ALL FOR
COMBO

++ ++

2
FOR

2
FOR

AFRICAN STAR 
FOMO TRAY 
NO. 20 75’S

45

AFRICAN STAR 
FOMO TRAY 
NO. 30 75’S

4545

AFRICAN STAR 
FOMO TRAY 
NO. 41 75’S

5050

AFRICAN STAR 
FOMO TRAY 
NO. 40 75’S

5050

RAVE SOAP + DISHWASHING LIQUID +STARLITE FABRIC SOFTNER + 
JD PINE GEL + MIRACLE MOM BLEACH + SKY WASHING POWDER
RAVE SOAP + DISHWASHING LIQUID +STARLITE FABRIC SOFTNER + 
JD PINE GEL + MIRACLE MOM BLEACH + SKY WASHING POWDER
RAVE SOAP + DISHWASHING LIQUID +STARLITE FABRIC SOFTNER + 
JD PINE GEL + MIRACLE MOM BLEACH + SKY WASHING POWDER

500G

750ML

500ML

500ML

1LT2KG
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BON VOYAGE 
POT SET LW3 
3 PIECE

AFTERHOURS 
CURTAIN 
EYELET 
JACQUARD 
140X225

CARDUCCI 
CUSHION 
60 X 60

NW LAUNDRY 
BASKET RATTAN 

FORMS 
FOODSAVER 
COMBO 2 TONE 
3 PIECE

CADAC GAS 
CYLYNDER 5KG

QC 
WATER JUG 

HART POT SET 
6 PIECE

AFTERHOURS 
CURTAIN PASTE 
PRINT 230 X 218

QC 
LAMPS 

ELITE HANGERS 
20’S

RASHIDA CHAIR 
JUMBO BLACK

FLASH GLOBE 
6W 

QC 
BOWL WHITE 
 5.5 INCH

QC TABLEWARE 
SET 24 PIECE

CARDUCCI 
BATHTOWEL + 
CARDUCCI HAND 
TOWEL 

SILVER 
BATH TOWEL 

RASHIDA BASIN 
50LT

VP 
BUCKET 
20LT

QC TUMBLER 
3 PIECE

VP FOLDING 
TABLE BLACK / 
WHITE 

9595

100100

130130

100100

4040

550550

2525

400400

100100

120120

2222

6060

1515

1010

100100

130130

2525

3030

2525

3030

550550

2
FOR


